Blutspenden in Pasewalk bis zum 25.08.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo

30.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Pasewalk 17309
Christliches Glaubenszentrum
Grabenstr. 38

Pasewalk 17309
Christliches Glaubenszentrum
Grabenstr. 38

Pasewalk 17309
Christliches Glaubenszentrum
Grabenstr. 38



